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  1שעור 

08:00   

08:45

  2שעור 

09:00   

09:45

אזרחות

1מוטי י

היסטוריה

3שי י

חינוך תעבורתי

4גלעד י

  2שעור 

09:00   

09:45

אזרחות

1מיטל יא

ספרות

3חיה יא

ספרות

4אלונה יא

 2שעור 

08:45  

09:30

 3שעור

10:00 

10:45

מתמטיקה

ליז 

אתי 

שרית 

ענת

 3שעור

10:00 

10:45

היסטוריה

1צחי יא

היסטוריה

3דרור יא

תנך

4ירדן יא

 3שעור 

10:00  

10:45

ספרות

1אלונה יב

ספרות

3חיה יב

אזרחות

4מוטי יב
ג"חנ

 4שעור 

11:00  

11:45

תנך

1ירדן י

מדעי החיים

3רן י

לשון

4אלונה י

 4שעור 

11:00  

11:45

 4שעור 

11:00  

11:45

תנך

1דורון יב

אזרחות

3מיטל יב

ספרות

4חיה יב

5שעור 

12:00  

12:45

5שעור 

12:00  

12:45

 5שיעור 

12:00 

12:45

 

 היסטוריה דרור 

     ספרות חיה   

  ערבית יפה  

ביולוגיה ניבה

מתמטיקה

ספרות

2דורון י

מתמטיקה

ליז 

אתי 

שרית 

ענת

היסטוריה

2עמית יא

מתמטיקה

2ליז י
מתמטיקה

עדי 

אתי 

שרית 

דודי

היסטוריה

2עמית יא
מתמטיקה

עדי 

אתי 

שרית 

דודי תנך

2צילה יא

תנך

2צילה יב

אזרחות

 2מוטי יב

            היסטוריה דרור             

               ספרות חיה                

            ערבית יפה             

ביולוגיה ניבה

מתמטיקה

2ליז י

מתמטיקה

דודי 

שרית 

עדי 

ענת 

אזרחות

09:00מתחילים ב 

ספרות

2דורון יא

יום שלישי

ישיבה

מתמטיקה09:00מתחילים ב 

דודי 

שרית 

עדי 

ענת 

מתמטיקה

2אתי יב

לשון

2רלי י


